

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Text

| Subject: Election Of Vice Mayor From: Office of the City Clerk | | | | |
|---|---|--------------------------|--|--|
| From: Office of the City Clerk Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Electing Councilmember As Vice Mayor Of The City Council Of The City Of Oakland For The Term Beginning January 3, 2006 And Ending January 3, 2007 | File #: 05-1021, Version: 1 | | | |
| Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Electing Councilmember As Vice Mayor Of The City Council Of The City Of Oakland For The Term Beginning January 3, 2006 And Ending January 3, 2007 | Subject: | Election Of Vice Mayor | | |
| Council Of The City Of Oakland For The Term Beginning January 3, 2006 And Ending January 3, 2007 | From: | Office of the City Clerk | | |
| | Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Electing Councilmember As Vice Mayor Of The City | | | |
| | | | | |